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Employees Hold more than One Position?

Department
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
General Manager
General Manager
Planning Engineering

Planning Engineering
Planning Engineering
Planning Engineering
Planning Engineering
Planning Engineering
Water Demand
Water Demand
Water Demand
Water Demand
Water Demand
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page

Classification
Accountant
Accountant

Administrative Manager/Chief
Finance Officer

Geographical Information
Systems Specialist

Human Resources Analyst
Information Technology Mgr
Office Services Supervisor
Office Specialist |
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Executive Assistant
General Manager
Field Biology Assistant

Planning & Engineering
Manager/District Engineer

Project Manager
Riparian Projects Coordinator
River Maintenance Specialist

River Maintenance Worker
Conservation Representative |
Conservation Representative Il
Conservation Representative |l

Conservation Technician Il

Water Demand Manager
Associate Fisheries Biologist
Associate Fisheries Biologist
Associate Hydrologist

Hydrography Programs
Coordinator

Senior Fisheries Biologist
Senior Hydrogeologist
Water Resources Manager
Fish Rescue Crew Leader
Water Resources Assistant
Water Resources Assistant
Water Resources Assistant
Water Resources Assistant
Water Resources Assistant
Water Resources Assistant
Fisheries Aide

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

www.mpwmd.net

No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Annual
Salary
Minimum
$62,661
$62,661

Multiple
Positions
Footnote

$110,388

$62,661
$62,661
$110,388
$49,802
$39,029

$56,706
$195,000

$114,298
$84,922
$75,533
$49,802
$47,592
$49,802
$54,584
$54,584
$52,124
$84,922
$67,193
$67,193
$67,193

$75,533
$77,306
$84,922
$94,310

Annual
Salary
Maximum

$75,333
$75,333

$133,559

$75,333
$75,333
$107,394
$59,715
$45,382
$13,200
$13,200
$13,200
$13,200
$13,200
$13,200
$13,200
$13,200
$68,317
$195,000
$16,234

$138,307
$102,400
$90,964
$59,715
$57,006
$59,715
$65,508
$65,508
$62,524
$102,400
$80,826
$80,826
$80,826

$90,964
$93,137
$102,400
$114,024
$43,956
$14,735
$14,735
$14,735
$14,735
$14,735
$14,735
$13,736

'Save As' Filename '2014-12452705500.xlsx

- - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - -

Total Regular
Pay
$11,355
$68,932

$121,854

$66,722
$72,305
$103,298
$57,782
$42,131
$4,400
$7,040
$110
$3,850
$3,740
$3,960
$2,750
$2,530
$59,493
$180,997
$9,242

$128,520
$79,394
$89,141

$57,797
$55,301

$57,177
$62,044
$59,698
$61,341

$96,952
$77,009
$79,452
$73,595

$89,483
$88,063
$100,801
$86,500
$2,486
$10,196
$2,921
$3,297
$999
$11,413
$752
$303

Overtime
Pay

$702
$198

$182
$3,089
$268

Lump Sum
Pay

$1,906

$2,455

$1,646
$1,869
$2,243
$1,729
$1,655

$1,828
$2,344

$2,598
$1,937
$1,732
$1,771
$1,808
$1,786
$1,934
$1,766
$2,186
$1,832
$2,108
$1,914

$1,934
$2,111
$2,060
$2,043

Other Pay

$21,536

Applicable

Defined
Benefit
Pension
Formula
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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Preparer Name
Phone Number
E-mail Address
Employer
Contribution to
Employees'
Share of
Pension

$2,249
$4,372

$2,706
$2,706
$3,858
$2,145
$1,542

$2,454
$6,400

$4,667
$3,677
$3,267
$2,165
$2,060
$2,091
$2,353
$2,219
$2,246
$3,668
$2,903
$2,903
$2,903

$3,267
$3,347
$3,678
$4,096

Preparer Contact Informatio

Suresh Prasad
831-658-5614
suresh@mpwmd.net

- - Employer Contribution:

Deferred

n

Compensation/

Defined
Contribution
Plan

$710 -
$8,193 -

Defined Benefit
Plan

$19,066 -

$11,552 -
$11,551 -
$16,467 -
$9,157 -
$6,616 -

$10,475 -
$28,196

$20,061 -
$15,414 -
$13,948 -
$9,203 -
$8,769 -
$9,033 -
$10,045 -
$9,741 -
$9,587 -
$15,677 -
$12,394 -
$12,393 -
$12,394 -

$13,948 -
$14,284 -
$15,702 -
$17,484 -

Health,
Dental,
Vision
$0
$10,022

$12,284

$12,044
$0
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044

$12,284
$0

$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044

$12,044
$12,044
$12,044
$12,044



State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014 Preparer Contact Information
Entity Name |Monterey Peninsula Water Management District Preparer Name Suresh Prasad
Human Resources Web Page www.mpwmd.net Phone Number 831-658-5614
Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2014-12452705500.xlsx E-mail Address suresh@mpwmd.net
B e Employer Contribution: - - - - - - - - - -
- - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - - Appli'cable Em.ploYer Deterrec:l
Defined Contribution to Compensation/
Elected Multiple Annual Annual Benefit Employees' Defined Health,
Official Positions Salary Salary Total Regular  Overtime Lump Sum Pension Share of Defined Benefit contribution Dental,
Line # Enter'Y' Department Classification Footnote  Minimum Maximum Pay Pay Pay Other Pay Formula Pension Plan Plan Vision
45, Water Resources Fisheries Aide — $13,736 $3,541 $103 — - N/A - — — —
46. Water Resources Fisheries Aide — $13,736 $3,544 - — - N/A - — — —
47. Water Resources Fisheries Aide — $13,736 $567 - — - N/A - — — —

48. Water Resources Fisheries Aide — $13,736 $81 - — - N/A - — — —



