State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page
Www.mpwmd.net

Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2014-12452705500.xlsx

Preparer Contact Information

"------ Employer Contribution: ------"

Preparer Name Suresh Prasad
Phone Number 831-658-5614

E-mail Address suresh@mpwmd.net

	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual	Total Wag	ges Subject to	Medicare (Box	5 of W-2):	Applicable Defined Benefit	Employer Deterred Contribution to Compensation/ Employees' Defined			Health,
	Official			Positions	Salary	Salary	Total Regular	Overtime	Lump Sum		Pension	Share of	Defined Benefit		Dental,
Line #	Enter 'Y'	Department	Classification	Footnote	Minimum	Maximum	Pay	Pay	Pay	Other Pay	Formula	Pension	Plan	Plan	Vision
1.		Administrative Services	Accountant		\$62,661	\$75,333	\$11,355	-	-	-	2%@62	-	\$710	-	\$0
2.		Administrative Services	Accountant		\$62,661	\$75,333	\$68,932	-	\$1,906	-	<u>2%@55</u>	\$2,249	\$8,193	-	\$10,022
3.		Administrative Services	Administrative Manager/Chief Finance Officer		\$110,388	\$133,559	\$121,854	-	\$2,455	-	<u>2%@55</u>	\$4,372	\$19,066	-	\$12,284
4.		Administrative Services	Geographical Information Systems Specialist		\$62,661	\$75,333	\$66,722	_	\$1,646	-	<u>2%@55</u>	\$2,706	\$11,552	-	\$12,044
5.		Administrative Services	Human Resources Analyst		\$62,661	\$75,333	\$72,305	-	\$1,869	\$5,940	2%@55	\$2,706	\$11,551	-	\$0
6.		Administrative Services	Information Technology Mgr		\$110,388	\$107,394	\$103,298	-	\$2,243	-	2%@55	\$3,858	\$16,467	-	\$12,044
7.		Administrative Services	Office Services Supervisor		\$49,802	\$59,715	\$57,782	-	\$1,729	-	2%@55	\$2,145	\$9,157	-	\$12,044
8.		Administrative Services	Office Specialist I		\$39,029	\$45,382	\$42,131	\$30	\$1,655	-	2%@55	\$1,542	\$6,616	-	\$12,044
9.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$4,400	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
10.	Υ	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$7,040	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	_
11.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$110	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
12.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$3,850	_	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	
13.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$3,740	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
14.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$3,960	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	_
15.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$2,750	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
16.	Y	Board of Directors	Director		-	\$13,200	\$2.530	_	-	_	N/A	-	_	-	_
17.		General Manager	Executive Assistant		\$56,706	\$68,317	\$59,493	_	\$1.828	_	2%@55	\$2.454	\$10,475	_	\$12.284
18.		General Manager	General Manager		\$195,000	\$195,000	\$180,997	_	\$2,344	\$21,536	2%@55	\$6,400	\$28,196		\$0
19.		Planning Engineering	Field Biology Assistant		-	\$16,234	\$9,242	_	-	-	N/A	-	-	_	
13.		ug Engineering	Planning & Engineering			ψ10,201	Ψ0,2 12								
20.		Planning Engineering	Manager/District Engineer		\$114,298	\$138,307	\$128,520	-	\$2,598	-	<u>2%@55</u>	\$4,667	\$20,061	-	\$12,044
21.		Planning Engineering	Project Manager		\$84,922	\$102,400	\$79,394	-	-	-	2%@55	\$3,677	\$15,414	-	\$12,044
22.		Planning Engineering	Riparian Projects Coordinator		\$75,533	\$90,964	\$89,141	-	\$1,937	-	2%@55	\$3,267	\$13,948	-	\$12,044
23.		Planning Engineering	River Maintenance Specialist		\$49,802	\$59,715	\$57,797	\$702	\$1,732	-	2%@55	\$2,165	\$9,203	-	\$12,044
24.		Planning Engineering	River Maintenance Worker		\$47,592	\$57,006	\$55,301	\$198	\$1,771	-	2%@55	\$2,060	\$8,769	-	\$12,044
25.		Water Demand	Conservation Representative I		\$49,802	\$59,715	\$57,177	-	\$1,808	-	2%@55	\$2,091	\$9,033	-	\$12,044
26.		Water Demand	Conservation Representative II		\$54,584	\$65,508	\$62,044	\$182	\$1,786	-	2%@55	\$2,353	\$10,045	-	\$12,044
27.		Water Demand	Conservation Representative II		\$54,584	\$65,508	\$59,698	\$3,089	\$1,934	-	2%@55	\$2,219	\$9,741	-	\$12,044
28.		Water Demand	Conservation Technician II		\$52,124	\$62,524	\$61,341	\$268	\$1,766	-	2%@55	\$2,246	\$9,587	-	\$12,044
29.		Water Demand	Water Demand Manager		\$84,922	\$102,400	\$96,952	-	\$2,186	-	2%@55	\$3,668	\$15,677	-	\$12,044
30.		Water Resources	Associate Fisheries Biologist		\$67,193	\$80,826	\$77,009	-	\$1,832	-	2%@55	\$2,903	\$12,394	-	\$12,044
31.		Water Resources	Associate Fisheries Biologist		\$67,193	\$80,826	\$79,452	-	\$2,108	-	2%@55	\$2,903	\$12,393	-	\$12,044
32.		Water Resources	Associate Hydrologist		\$67,193	\$80,826	\$73,595	-	\$1,914	-	2%@55	\$2,903	\$12,394	-	\$12,044
33.		Water Resources	Hydrography Programs Coordinator		\$75,533	\$90,964	\$89,483	_	\$1,934	_	2%@55	\$3,267	\$13,948	-	\$12,044
34.		Water Resources	Senior Fisheries Biologist		\$77,306	\$93,137	\$88,063	-	\$2,111	-	2%@55	\$3,347	\$14,284	-	\$12,044
35.		Water Resources	Senior Hydrogeologist		\$84,922	\$102,400	\$100,801	-	\$2,060	-	2%@55	\$3,678	\$15,702	-	\$12,044
36.		Water Resources	Water Resources Manager		\$94,310	\$114,024	\$86,500	-	\$2,043	-	2%@55	\$4,096	\$17,484	-	\$12,044
37.		Water Resources	Fish Rescue Crew Leader		-	\$43,956	\$2,486	_	-		N/A	-	-	-	-
38.		Water Resources	Water Resources Assistant		-	\$14,735	\$10,196	_	-	_	N/A	 -	-	-	
39.		Water Resources	Water Resources Assistant		-	\$14,735	\$2,921	_	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	_
40.		Water Resources	Water Resources Assistant		-	\$14,735	\$3,297	_	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	_
41.		Water Resources	Water Resources Assistant		-	\$14,735	\$999	_	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	_
42.		Water Resources	Water Resources Assistant		_	\$14,735	\$11,413	_	_		N/A	_	-	-	
43.		Water Resources	Water Resources Assistant		_	\$14,735	\$752	_			N/A	-	-	_	
44.		Water Resources	Fisheries Aide		_	\$13,736	\$303	_	_		N/A	_	-	-	
44.		Trater resources	1 101101100 / 1100			Ψ10,700	Ψοσο				19// 5				

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page
Employees Hold more than One Position?

No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2014-12452705500.xlsx

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name
Phone Number
E-mail Address

Preparer Contact Information

Suresh Prasad

831-658-5614

suresh@mpwmd.net

							Total Wag	es Subject to I	Medicare (Box	5 of W-2):	Applicable Defined	" Employer Contribution: Employer Deterred Contribution to Compensation/			"
	Elected Official			Multiple Positions	Annual Salary	Annual Salary	Total Regular	Overtime	Lump Sum		Benefit Pension	Employees' Share of	Defined Benefit	Defined Contribution	Health, Dental,
Line #		Department	Classification	Footnote	Minimum	Maximum	Pay	Pay	Pay	Other Pay	Formula	Pension	Plan	Plan	Vision
45.		Water Resources	Fisheries Aide		-	\$13,736	\$3,541	\$103	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
46.		Water Resources	Fisheries Aide		-	\$13,736	\$3,544	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
47.		Water Resources	Fisheries Aide		-	\$13,736	\$567	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-
48.		Water Resources	Fisheries Aide		-	\$13,736	\$81	-	-	-	N/A	-	-	-	-